


Dehio

Appendix to Certificate

Vikenco AS

Rindargyvegen 383

6480 AUKRA
Organization number: 988 029 653
Customer number: 21792

The annex is only valid in conjunction with certificate no. 41304

Page 2 of 2

27243
22773
22774
8911
8926
8909
8910
14930
14931

I

|

|
|
1
|

Registrations

Name

Processing and marketing of
products according to list
Operator contracting out
storage to third parties
Slaughtering of fish

Bits and pieces of salmon
Salmon, fresh, gutted
Salmon, gutted, frozen
Salmonfilet, fresh post-rigor
Salmonfilet, fresh, pre-rigor
Salmonfilet, frozen, post-rigor
Salmonfilet, frozen, pre-rigor
Salmonportions, fresh
Salmonportions, frozen

|
{ Status

@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic

@-label / Organic

i

@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
@-label / Organic
| O-label / Organic

!

| Comments

This attachment to the certificate is Debio property and will be withdrawn upon withdrawal,
rejection or modification of authentication scope. Only original certificate with a signature is valid.
The annex is valid with the certificate.




