

# **CERTIFICATE**

Operator:

Vikenco AS Rindarøyvegen 383 6480 AUKRA

Organization number: 988 029 653
Customer number:21792 \\ Certificate number: 41304 \\
Date of control: 16.08.2021

This document has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No 834/2007 and Regulation (EC) No 889/2008 for the scope specified in the Annex.

The operator is subject to control and meets the requirements laid down in the named regulations.

The certificate is valid until the next certification but no later than 31.12.2022.

Debio No-øko-01

Bjørkelangen, 17.12.2021

Ann-Helen Juve
Quality auditor

## Debio

### **Appendix to Certificate**

The annex is only valid in conjunction with certificate no. 41304

#### Vikenco AS

#### Rindarøyvegen 383 6480 AUKRA

Organization number: 988 029 653 Customer number: 21792

Page 2 of 2

### Registrations

PROPERTY COMMANDA AND STREET, OF		Name	Status	Comments
Sale 151 eff				
		Processing and marketing of products according to list	Ø-label / Organic	
the statement and the statement		Operator contracting out storage to third parties	Ø-label / Organic	
agailment announcement		Slaughtering of fish	Ø-label / Organic	
	**************************************			f
and the second section of the second	27243	Bits and pieces of salmon	Ø-label / Organic	
	22773	Salmon, fresh, gutted	Ø-label / Organic	Action ( Targette page )
	22774	Salmon, gutted, frozen	Ø-label / Organic	
and the state of the state of	8911	Salmonfilet, fresh post-rigor	Ø-label / Organic	
o-versioner-	8926	Salmonfilet, fresh, pre-rigor	Ø-label / Organic	
Haman moneyan so	8909	Salmonfilet, frozen, post-rigor	Ø-label / Organic	
CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	8910	Salmonfilet, frozen, pre-rigor	Ø-label / Organic	
and the control of th	14930	Salmonportions, fresh	Ø-label / Organic	T many the state of the state o
and design the second	14931	Salmonportions, frozen	Ø-label / Organic	

This attachment to the certificate is Debio property and will be withdrawn upon withdrawal, rejection or modification of authentication scope. Only original certificate with a signature is valid. The annex is valid with the certificate.